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10

MANTRAS FOR SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS i

"

ASHBO, i 1. Meaga Varsha Ramasami (Senior Data Engineer)

12

Event Name

Department of Computer Science and Business Systems

Event Organizing Report

Guest

PC HARDWARE AND ASSEMBLING :

PC HARDWARE AND ASSEMBLING

GITHUB AND LINKEDIN PROFILE CREATION
WORKSHOP.

/VIRTUAL REALITY

INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING
INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING

STRESS MANAGEMENT

STRESS MANAGEMENT

PITCH THE PROBLEM

SEMINAR

ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZATION USING PYTHON

THE JOURNEY FROM FAILURE TO SUCCESS

EXPERT DISCUéSION ON CHALLENGES AND :

13

14

15

16

; 1. Dr M Ravindran (Chairman (Ex.))

OPPORTUNITIES IN NAVAL RESEARCH

ENGINEER'S DAY CELEBRATION

DEPARTMENT ASSOCIATION INAUGURATION

TWO DAYS WORKSHOP ON " UNLOCKING THE
POWER OF DATA STRUCTURES: INDUSTRY

PERSPECTIVE"

221042024 - 10:10:45 AM

Venue

" NMS Lab

_ NMS LAB

CSBS Department

CSBS Department

CSBS Department

CSBS Department

ogle.com/hhy-fwfa-wwr

. CSBS Department

ogle.com/ayh-gfnh-wea?
pli=1

Python Lab

Veena Hall

NMS Lab

Marigold

11 CSBS Class room

S&H; gallery hall

Il CSBS class room

Data Time

241212022 - 10:30 AM

24/01/2023 - 10:30 AM

31/01/2023 - 11:15 AM

15/03/2023 - 02:30 PM

15/03/2023 - 01:30 PM

01/04/2023 - 05:00 PM

01/04/2023 - 05:00 PM

02/04/2023 - 05:00 PM

02/04/2023 - 05:00 PM

18/04/2023 - 09:00 AM

17/05/2023 - 11:00 AM

08/07/2023 - 02:00 AM

19/07/2023 - 09:30 AM

15/09/2023 - 03:00 AM
23/09/2023 - 10:30 AM

29/09/2023 - 09:00 AM
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CB
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CcB

CB
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" KPRIET https://meet.go i

CB

CB

CB

CB
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CB

CB

cB

c8

CB

Status

Completed

User

Completed

GETTING STARTED WITH AUGMENTED REALITY | | :

Completed

Completed

Head

Deleted

KPRIET https://meet.go

Completed

Q5
KPRIET

Learn Heyand

Participants

65

Deleted by »

65
65

65
65

65

65

Head
Deleted ° i

Completed

Approved

(Pre-event)

Completed

Completed

Completed I

Completed

Completed

Completed

65
65
68
67

47
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Nodal Document Centre (NDC)
KPR Institute of Engineering and Technology

No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

22H04/2024 - 10 10.45 AM

Event Name

ETHICAL INVESTING: STOCK MARKET FOR

MOu

FIRESIDE CHAT ON "DARE TO DREAM" WITH
INDUSTRY EXPERTS

DEVELOPMENT

TRANSFORMING BUSINESS CAPABILITIES WITH
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

STARTUPS AND INNOVATION

STARTUPS AND INNOVATION

ONE CREDIT COURSE :

ONE CREDIT COURSE ON "DOCKER ON LINUX"

VIRTUAL VISTA (3D DESIGN CHALLENGE)

HOW TO PLAN FOR A STARTUP AND LEGAL AND

ETHICAL STEPS.

Department of Computer Science and Business Systems

Guest

RESPONSIBLE INVESTMENT

Venue

Thanam Hall

Marigold

Date Time

05/10/2023 - 09:00 AM

11/10/2023 - 10:45 AM

1. 8§ Prabagaran (Senior Software Engineer)

FOUNDATIONS OF STOCK MARKET ANALYSIS o T

1. Mr Arun Divaharan (Sr. Director - Digital Strategy

and Innovation)

: 1. Pradeep Palanisamy (CEQ)

1. Mr Anbuselvan G (Domain Leader - Product
Innovation and Strategy)

Total

T

Raagam Hall

Il CSBS Class room

. 11CSBS
https://usO6web.zoom.u .
" s/i/832336214487pwd= |

E8BmpfO4HNeaBA4j5D
- bGaCMg3tzMgA.1

Pallavi Hall

loT COE , ECE block
Pallavi Hall

i Veena Hall

18/10/2023 - 10:30 AM

17/11/2023 - 09:00 AM

27/11/2023 - 07:00 PM

27/01/2024

10/02/2024 - 10:30 AM

04/03/2024 - 09:00 AM

08/04/2024 - 10:00 AM
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04/03/2024 - 09:00 AM
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CB

CB

CcB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

Status
Completed

Approved

QD
KPRIET

Learn Beyond
Participants

101

(Pre-event)

Approved

(Pre-event)

Completed

Completed

72

72

Completed 111
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