Nodal Document Centre (NDC)

KPR Institute of Engineering and Technology

Department of Computer Science and Business Systems



Event Organizing Report

No	Event Name	Guest	Venue	Date Time	Dept.	Status	Participants
1	PC HARDWARE AND ASSEMBLING		NMS Lab	24/12/2022 - 10:30 AM	СВ	Completed	65
2	PC HARDWARE AND ASSEMBLING		NMS LAB	24/01/2023 - 10:30 AM	СВ	Deleted by User	65
3	GITHUB AND LINKEDIN PROFILE CREATION WORKSHOP.		CSBS Department	31/01/2023 - 11:15 AM	СВ	Completed	65
4	GETTING STARTED WITH AUGMENTED REALITY / VIRTUAL REALITY	,	CSBS Department	15/03/2023 - 02:30 PM	СВ	Completed	65
5	THE JOURNEY FROM FAILURE TO SUCCESS		CSBS Department	15/03/2023 - 01:30 PM	СВ	Completed	65
6	INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING		CSBS Department	01/04/2023 - 05:00 PM	СВ	Head Deleted	65
7	INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING		KPRIET https://meet.go ogle.com/hhy-fwfq-wwr	01/04/2023 - 05:00 PM	СВ	Completed	65
8	STRESS MANAGEMENT		CSBS Department	02/04/2023 - 05:00 PM	СВ	Head Deleted	65
9	STRESS MANAGEMENT		KPRIET https://meet.go ogle.com/ayh-gfnh-wea? pli=1	02/04/2023 - 05:00 PM	СВ	Completed	65
10	PITCH THE PROBLEM		Python Lab	18/04/2023 - 09:00 AM	СВ	Completed	68
11	MANTRAS FOR SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS SEMINAR		Veena Hall	17/05/2023 - 11:00 AM	СВ	Approved (Pre-event)	67
12	FROM DATA TO DASHBOARD : EFFECTIVE ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZATION USING PYTHON	Meaga Varsha Ramasami (Senior Data Engineer) ,	NMS Lab	08/07/2023 - 02:00 AM	СВ	Completed	47
13	EXPERT DISCUSSION ON CHALLENGES AND OPPORTUNITIES IN NAVAL RESEARCH	1. Dr M Ravindran (Chairman (Ex.))	Marigold	19/07/2023 - 09:30 AM	СВ	Completed	0
14	ENGINEER'S DAY CELEBRATION		II CSBS Class room	15/09/2023 - 03:00 AM	СВ	Completed	0
15	DEPARTMENT ASSOCIATION INAUGURATION		S&H gallery hall	23/09/2023 - 10:30 AM	СВ	Completed	85
16	TWO DAYS WORKSHOP ON " UNLOCKING THE POWER OF DATA STRUCTURES: INDUSTRY PERSPECTIVE"		II CSBS class room	29/09/2023 - 09:00 AM	СВ	Completed	71

Defeatibles

Nodal Document Centre (NDC)

KPR Institute of Engineering and Technology

Department of Computer Science and Business Systems



No	Event Name	Guest	Venue	Date Time	Dept.	Status	Participants
17	ETHICAL INVESTING: STOCK MARKET FOR RESPONSIBLE INVESTMENT		Thanam Hall	05/10/2023 - 09:00 AM	СВ	Completed	101
18	MOU		Marigold	11/10/2023 - 10:45 AM	СВ	Approved (Pre-event)	- 0
19	FIRESIDE CHAT ON "DARE TO DREAM" WITH INDUSTRY EXPERTS		Raagam Hall	18/10/2023 - 10:30 AM	СВ	Approved (Pre-event)	0
20	FRONT END DESIGN THINKING AND DEVELOPMENT	1. S Prabagaran (Senior Software Engineer)	II CSBS Class room	17/11/2023 - 09:00 AM	СВ	Completed	72
21	FOUNDATIONS OF STOCK MARKET ANALYSIS	A	II CSBS	24/11/2023 - 09:00 AM	СВ	Completed	72
22	TRANSFORMING BUSINESS CAPABILITIES WITH INFORMATION SYSTEMS		https://us06web.zoom.u s/j/83233621448?pwd= E8BmpfO4HNeaBA4j5D bGaCMg3tzMgA.1	27/11/2023 - 07:00 PM	СВ	Completed	111
23	STARTUPS AND INNOVATION			27/01/2024	СВ	Deleted by User	0
24	STARTUPS AND INNOVATION	Mr Arun Divaharan (Sr. Director - Digital Strategy and Innovation)	Pallavi Hall	10/02/2024 - 10:30 AM	СВ	Completed	42
25	ONE CREDIT COURSE		IoT COE , ECE block	04/03/2024 - 09:00 AM	СВ	Completed	36
26	ONE CREDIT COURSE ON "DOCKER ON LINUX"	1. Pradeep Palanisamy (CEO)	Pallavi Hall	04/03/2024 - 09:00 AM	* СВ	Approved (Pre-event)	0
27	VIRTUAL VISTA (3D DESIGN CHALLENGE)	3	MAAC	27/03/2024 - 10:00 AM	СВ	Completed	0
28	HOW TO PLAN FOR A STARTUP AND LEGAL AND ETHICAL STEPS.	Mr Anbuselvan G (Domain Leader - Product Innovation and Strategy)	Veena Hall	08/04/2024 - 10:00 AM	СВ	Completed	- 73
		Total	the out of the transfer of the original or	turning a second second second		the second	1,430

*** END ***

